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Bib

30
21

23
22
26
24
10
31
27
20

11
17
19

OVERALL - U14 BOYS XC Results

Name

Kai Shays

Bela Chladek
Max Webster
Tyler Howell
Auden Flinn
Oliver Meredith
Destry Price
Johnathan Lewis
Jackson Stapleton
Leo Parsons
Aedan Bigham
Jack Frederiksen
Cash Spoelstra
Ben Albrecht
Aidan Jacobus
Gavin Willard
Lucas Garcia

Team na Category Gender

(CSRT) (U14M
(HART) F U14M
(CSRT) (U14M
(MHRTA U14M
(WARP) 'U14M
(MBSEF) U14M
(MBSEF) U14M

U14M
(MBSEF) U14M
(MBSEF) U14M
(CMAC) (U14M
(WPSC) U14M
(WPSC) U14M
(CMAC) (U14M
(MBSEF) U14M
(MBSEF) U14M
(MRT) M U14M

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
9:57.8
10:08.0
10:11.6
10:29.2
11:35.3
12:19.6
12:49.3
13:25.1
13:27.7
13:30.3
15:02.2
17:32.9
17:40.2
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



