		OVERALL - U14 BO	YS XC Results		
Place	Bib	Name	Team na Category	/ Gender	Time
1	4	Kai Shays	(CSRT) ( U14M	Male	9:57.8
2	30	Bela Chladek	(HART) F U14M	Male	10:08.0
3	21	Max Webster	(CSRT) ( U14M	Male	10:11.6
4	2	Tyler Howell	(MHRTA) U14M	Male	10:29.2
5	23	Auden Flinn	(WARP) U14M	Male	11:35.3
6	22	Oliver Meredith	(MBSEF) U14M	Male	12:19.6
7	26	Destry Price	(MBSEF) U14M	Male	12:49.3
8	24	Johnathan Lewis	U14M	Male	13:25.1
9	10	Jackson Stapleton	(MBSEF) U14M	Male	13:27.7
10	31	Leo Parsons	(MBSEF) U14M	Male	13:30.3
11	27	Aedan Bigham	(CMAC) (U14M	Male	15:02.2
12	20	Jack Frederiksen	(WPSC) U14M	Male	17:32.9
13	5	Cash Spoelstra	(WPSC) U14M	Male	17:40.2
-	6	Ben Albrecht	(CMAC) (U14M	Male	DNS
-	11	Aidan Jacobus	(MBSEF) U14M	Male	DNS
-	17	Gavin Willard	(MBSEF) U14M	Male	DNS
-	19	Lucas Garcia	(MRT) M <sup>,</sup> U14M	Male	DNS